Alfa Aesar

Certificate of analysis

Product No.: J60836
Product: Rifampin, Molecular Biology Grade
Lot No.: G12X082
Appearance Reddish to red-brown

Loss on drying

pH

Residue on ignition
Rifampin quinone
Any related impurity
Total impurities
Heavy metals

Assay (dried basis)

crystalline powder
0.4%
5.6
< 20 ppm
0.1%
0.7 %
2.1%
<20 ppm

101.4 %
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